
Beach & Resort 



Tumbona apilable con caja de seguridad incorporada al chasis, en la 
cual se pueden guardar objetos de manera segura tales como teléfonos 
móviles, llaves, billeteras, etc. Se cierra con una tapa pástica muy 
resistente y hermética, y con un candado de acero inoxidable. Ideal para 
playas y piscinas donde se alquilan las tumbonas, ya que la tapa y el 
candado permiten ofrecer un servicio adicional al cliente, aumentando 
así la rentabilidad de cada tumbona alquilada. 

La Marina Beach, está disponible con el tejido Beach (pág. 3) y con el 
tejido Club (pág. 4 y 5).

Stackable sun lounger with safety box built into the chassis, in which 
objects can be stored safely such as mobile phones, keys, wallets, etc. 
It closes with a very resistant and hermetic plastic cover, and with a stain-
less steel padlock. Optimal for beaches and pools where sun loungers 
are rented, as the cover and padlock allow to offer an additional service 
to the client, increasing the profitability of each sunlounger.

Marina Beach is available with Beach fabric (page 3) and Club fabric 
(pages 4 and 5).

Tumbona | Sunlounger

Marina Beach

W 73 x L 190 x H 35 cm

W 28.74 x L 74.80 x H 13.77 in

Units STD
Packaging
Dimensions

(cm)
 m3/pack NW Unit (kg)

Units Container
20´

Units Container
40´

Units Container
HC

Units
Trayler

( 70m3)

Units Truck
100m3

25 191x75x222 3,18 10,65 225 450 450 525 625



Tejido abierto de 740gr/m2, que permite que la humedad y la suciedad pasen más fácilmente a través suyo. 

El tejido se mantiene más tiempo limpio y seco.

Fabricado con hilo de poliéster plastificado con protección ultravioleta y termosoldado para una máxima resistencia.

Disponible en colores arena y azul. 

Open fabric, 740gr/m2. Allows moisture and dirt to pass easily through it. The fabric stays clean and dry longer.

Made with plasticized polyester yarn with ultraviolet protection and thermowelded for maximum resistance.

Available in sand and blue colors.

Tejido beach | Beach fabric

Marina Beach

Units STD
Packaging
Dimensions

(cm)
 m3/pack NW Unit (kg)

Units Container
20´

Units Container
40´

Units Container
HC

Units
Trayler

( 70m3)

Units Truck
100m3

25 191x75x222 3,18 10,65 225 450 450 525 625

Características técnicas | Technical characteristics

• Tejido de 740gr/m2. Posibilidad de fabricar también con tejido de 850gr/m2. | Fabric 740gr. Possibility of manufacturing also 

with 850gr/m2 fabric.

• Termosoldada para evitar roturas y transpirable. | Heat-sealing to prevent breakage and breathable.

• Protección UV. | UV protection. 

• Normativa ASTM (Resistente al peso estático e impacto). | ASTM Standards (Static weight and impact resistant).

• ISO 9001 | ISO 14001

• Recambios de textilenes disponibles en cajas individuales. | Textilenes spare parts available in individual packs.

• Marina Beach: chasis 3 años de garantía. Tejido y cordón elástico 2 años. | Frame 3 years warranty. Fabric and elastic 2 years.

Colores | Colors

Azul | Blue

Arena | Sand

Arena | Sand

Azul | Blue

Arena | Sand

Blanca | White

Marfil | Ivory

Gris Oscuro | Dark 
Grey

Plata | Silver

Wengé | Wenge

Tejido | Fabric

Estructura | Structure( (

Arena | Sand

Blanca | White



Tumbona apilable con estructura de polipropileno y fibra de vidrio. Tejido de 850 gr/m2,  termosoldado, para mayor resistencia, 
y trama y urdimbre de doble hilo. Protección UV. Ruedas en patas traseras y tacos antideslizantes en las delanteras y traseras. 
Incorpora posavasos. Peso neto 10,65 kg. Reclinable en 4 posiciones.

Stackable sunlounger. Polypropylene and fiberglass frame. Fabric 850 gr/m2, thermowelded, to improve resistance, double linen 
weft and warp. UV protection. Wheels under back legs and non-slip end-plates under front and back legs. Glass holder. Net 
weight: 10.65 kg (23.43 lb). Four-position reclining sunlounger.

Tumbona | Sunlounger

W 73 x L 190 x H 35 cm

W 28.74 x L 74.80 x H 13.77 in

Units STD
Packaging
Dimensions

(cm)
 m3/pack NW Unit (kg)

Units Container
20´

Units Container
40´

Units Container
HC

Units
Trayler

( 70m3)

Units Truck
100m3

25 191x75x222 3,18 10,65 225 450 450 525 625

Características técnicas | Technical characteristics

• Tejido | Fabric: 850 gr/m2

• Termo soldada para evitar roturas y transpirable | Heat-sealing to prevent breakage 
and breathable.

• Protección UV | UV protection 

• Normativa ASTM (Resistente al peso estático e impacto) | ASTM Standards (Static 
weight and impact resistant)

• ISO 9001  • ISO 14001

• Recambios de textilenes disponibles en cajas individuales. | Textilenes spare parts 
available in individual packs.

• Marina Club: chasis 3 años de garantía. Tejido y cordón elástico 2 años. | Frame 3 
years warranty. Fabric and elastic 2 years.



Mantenimiento | Maintenance

El tejido de las tumbonas de Resol está fabricado con hilo de poliéster de alta tenaci-
dad recubierto con un plástico que previene de la pérdida de color. Para un correcto 
mantenimiento, se recomienda limpiar periódicamente el tejido con agua a presión y un 
detergente neutro. Una vez realizada la limpieza, es necesario aclarar con agua abun-
dante. Por favor, no utilice ningún producto disolvente ni lejía. Tampoco utilice cepillos 
muy abrasivos.

The fabric of the Resol chaises are made by high tenacity polyester yarn coated with 
plastic that prevents the loss of color. For proper maintenance, it is recommended to 
periodically clean the fabric with pressurized water and a mild detergent. Once the 
cleaning is made, it is necessary to rinse with water. Please do not use any solvents or 
bleach product. Also do not use very abrasive brushes.

Personalizable | Customised logos

Marina Club
Colores | Colors

Azul | Blue

Verde | Green

Amarillo | Yellow

Naranja | Orange

Blanco/Azul | White/
Blue

Beige | Beige

Blue Jeans 

Beige | Beige

Beige | Beige

Blue Jeans

Chocolate | Chocolate

Blanca | White

Blanca | White

Blanca | White

Blanca | White

Blanca | White

Blanca | White

Blanca | White

Marfil | Ivory

Gris Oscuro | Dark 
Grey

Plata | Silver

Wengé | Wenge

Tejido | Fabric

Estructura | Structure( (



Tumbona apilable para uso interior y exterior. Estructura de polipropileno reforzado con fibra de vidrio. Reclinable en 5 posiciones, 
incluyendo posición extraplana ideal para estar tumbado boca abajo. Respaldo con tope de seguridad. Ruedas y tacos 
antideslizantes en patas traseras y banda antideslizante en patas delanteras. Peso neto 13,7 kg.

El respaldo permite escoger entre cuatro posiciones en inclinación y una extra plana, de esta manera podemos adaptarnos a 
las necesidades de nuestro cliente, que pasan desde una óptima posición de lectura hasta una de totalmente estirada. En la 
zona de los pies se ha optado por una forma de cascada que evita completamente cualquier arista rígida que pueda resultar 

incómoda para el usuario.

Stackable sunlounger for indoor and outdoor use. Structure in polypropylene reinforced with fiber glass, designed with forms 
that are pure, soft, round and natural, and yet robust. Five-position reclining sunlounger, including flat position. Back with safety 
stopper. Wheels and non-slip end-plates under back legs and non-slip band under front legs. Net weight 13,7 kg (30.20 lb).

The backrest has four reclining positions and a completely flat one, thus adapting the chaise lounge to the user’s different needs 
(be it reading or lying down). The footrest area has a cascade form, avoiding any edge that may reduce the user’s comfort.

Tumbona | Sunlounger

Características técnicas | Technical characteristics

Posicionador de fácil 
colocación mediante el propio 
peso. 5 posiciones.

Easy backrest regulation 
system by own weight. Five-
position reclining sunlounger.

Personalizable - Amplia 
gama de colores
Customised logos - Wide 
range of colors
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Azul | Blue

Gris-Negro | Grey-Black

Amarillo | Yellow

Beige | Beige

Amarillo | Yellow

Blanco | White

Chocolate | Chocolate

Gris-Negro | Grey-Black

Chocolate | Chocolate

Azul | Blue

Crudo | Natural

Blanco | White

Crudo | Natural

Beige | Beige

Amarillo | Yellow

Amarillo | Yellow

Azul | Blue

Chocolate | Chocolate

Crudo | Natural

Chocolate | Chocolate

Amarillo | Yellow

Beige | Beige

Amarillo | Yellow

Blanco | White

Crudo | Natural

Blanco | White

Chocolate | Chocolate

Chocolate | Chocolate Crudo | Natural

Blanca | White

Blanca | White

Chocolate | Chocolate

Gris Oscuro | Dark grey

Blanca | White

Blanca | White

Chocolate | Chocolate

Gris Oscuro | Dark grey

Blanca | White

Blanca | White

Chocolate | Chocolate

Gris Oscuro | Dark grey

Blanca | White

Wengé | Wenge

Gris Oscuro | Dark grey

Arena | Sand

Wengé | Wenge

Chocolate | Chocolate

Gris Oscuro | Dark grey

Arena | Sand

Wengé | Wenge

Chocolate | Chocolate

Arena | Sand

Arena | Sand

Wengé | Wenge

Chocolate | Chocolate

Arena | Sand

Wengé | Wenge Arena | Sand

Tejido | Fabric

Estructura | Structure( (



Tejido | Fabric

El tejido es un material con cierta elasticidad, transpirable y ha estado diseñado para poder ser fácilmente intercambiable. Tela 
850 gr/m2 y 500 gr/m2 (Batyline) diseñada con formas puras, redondas y naturales, termosoldado para mayor resistencia. 

Fabric is a material with the right degree of elasticity, that transpires and has been designed to be replaced with very little effort. 
Textilene 850 gr/m2 and 500 gr/m2 (Batyline) round shapes designed with pure and natural, heat-welded to improve resistance.

Ruedas y tacos antideslizantes 
en patas traseras.

Wheels and non-slip end-
plates under back legs.

Banda antideslizante en patas 
delanteras.

Non-slip band under front legs.

• Tejido | Fabric : SKY CLUB: 850 gr/m2 - SKY PREMIUM: 500 gr/m2 (Batyline).
• Termo soldada para evitar roturas y transpirable. | Heat-sealing to prevent breakage and breathable.
• Protección UV. | UV protection. 
•  Normativa ASTM (Resistente al peso estático e impacto). | ASTM Standards (Static weight and impact resistant).
•  ISO 9001 | ISO 14001.
• Recambios de textilenes disponibles. | Textilenes spare parts available.
• El chasis tiene 3 años de garantía para las Sky fabricadas a partir de abril de 2017. El tejido y el cordón elástico 2 años.   

Three-year warranty for Sky sunloungers produced from April 2017. Two-year warranty for fabric and elastic.

W 77 x L 195 x H 37 cm

W 30.31 x L 76.77 x H 14.57 in

Units STD
Packaging
Dimensions

(cm)
 m3/pack NW Unit (kg)

Units Container
20´

Units Container
40´

Units Container
HC

Units
Trayler

( 70m3)

Units Truck
100m3

20 196x77,50x220 3,342 13,70 180 360 - - -

Sky
DESIGNED BY JOSEP LLUSCÀ



Blanco | White

Tumbona apilable fija con estructura de polipropileno. Con alojamiento posa vasos y/o móvil en el lado derecho. 

Ruedas en patas traseras.

Stackable sunlounger. Polypropylene frame. Glass holder or a place to store a mobile phone on the right side. 

Wheels under back legs.

Units STD
Packaging
Dimensions

(cm)
 m3/pack

NW Unit 
(kg)

Units 
Container

20´

Units 
Container

40´

Units 
Container

HC

Units
Trayler

( 70m3)

Units Truck
100m3

2 63x185x50 0,58 8,65 72 144 - - -

33 70x185x221 2,86 8,65 297 594 - - -

Tumbona | Sunlounger

• Normativa ASTM (Resistente al peso estático e impacto) | ASTM Standards (Static weight and impact resistant)
• ISO 9001  • ISO 14001
• Protección UV | UV protection

W 63 x L 188 x H 47 cm

W 24.80 x L 74.02 x H 18.50 in

Costa Brava



Blanco | White

Verde oscuro | Dark green

Tumbona apilable con estructura de polipropileno. Con alojamiento posavasos 
o móvil en el lado derecho y caja de seguridad en el lado izquierdo con tapa y 
candado opcional. Ruedas en patas traseras. Peso neto 10,25 kg. Respaldo 
reclinable en 5 posiciones. Protección UV.

Polypropylene frame stackable sunlounger. With space to hold drinking 
glasses or to store a mobile phone on the right side, and safety box on the left 
side with optional cover and lock. Wheels under back legs. Net weight 10.25 
kg (22.55 lb). Five-position reclining sunlounger. UV Protection.

Units STD
Packaging
Dimensions

(cm)
 m3/pack

NW Unit 
(kg)

Units 
Container

20´

Units 
Container

40´

Units 
Container

HC

Units
Trayler

( 70m3)

Units Truck
100m3

2 63x185x50 0,58 10,25 72 144 - - -

33 70x185x221 2,86 10,25 297 594 627 693 825

Tumbona | Sunlounger

• Normativa ASTM (Resistente al peso estático e impacto) | ASTM 
Standards (Static weight and impact resistant)

• ISO 9001  • ISO 14001

W 63 x L 188 x H 47 cm

W 24.80 x L 74.02 x H 18.50 in

Costa Brava Master



Tender
Colchoneta fabricada en hilo de poliéster plastificado resistente a 
los rayos ultravioleta de 500 gr/m2 de peso.  En su interior hay 
goma espuma de densidad 30Kg/m3 recubierta de PVC para evitar 
que absorba la humedad.

Mattress made of plasticized plastic-coated, breathable polyester, 
with UVA resistance. It weighs 500 gr / m2. Inside there is a foam 
rubber of 30Kg / m3 density, covered with PVC to prevent it from 
absorbing moisture.

Colchoneta | Mattress

Peso / Weight (kg)UDS STD

45

Units cont. 20’Packaging Dimensions
(cm)

400187x457x35

Unit cont. 40’ HQ

840

Respaldo / Backrest:

W 545 x L 600 x H 60 mm 

W 21 x L 23 x H 2 in 

Asiento / Seat:

W 545 x L 1270 x H 60 mm 

W 21 x L 50 x H 2 in 

Azul | Blue

Arena | Taupe



Protege las tumbonas de las inclemencias del tiempo cuando no están en uso. Es muy fácil de colocar. 

Tejido sintético sin cremallera y con doble costura, resistente a los rayos ultravioleta. 

Se suministra con bolsa individual dentro de cajas de cartón de cinco unidades. 

It protects sun loungers from inclement weather when they are not in use. It is very easy to place. 
Synthetic fabric without zip and double sewing, resistant to ultraviolet rays. 
It is supplied with an individual bag inside cardboard boxes of five units. 

Funda protectora para tumbonas | Protective cover for sunloungers

W 82 x L 215 x H 150 cm

W 32 x L 85 x H 59 in

Arena | Taupe

Coral



Beige | Beige

Parasol de playa de 2 metros de diámetro, con mástil de acero inoxidable graduable, 8 varillas de fibra de vidrio macizas y 
piezas plásticas de poliamida. También apto para piscinas montado en pie Siro-35.

Beach parasol of 2 meters of diameter, with adjustable central pole made in stainless Steel. 8 Ribs in solid fiberglass and plastic
components in polyamide. Installed in base Siro-35 is also suitable for swimming pools.

Units STD
Packaging
Dimensions

(cm)
 m3/pack

NW Unit 
(kg)

Units 
Container

20´

Units 
Container

40´

Units 
Container

HC

Units
Trayler

( 70m3)

Units Truck
100m3

1 154x14x14 0,03 5,8 957 1.939 1.939 1.988 -

Parasol | Parasol

Características | Features

• Ocho varillas de fibra de vidrio de 9,5mm macizas. | Eight 9,5mm fiberglass ribs.

• Chasis en inox 304. | Pole produced in 304 stainless steel. 

• Diámetro: 30/35mm x 1,5mm grueso. | Diameter: 30/35mm x 1,5mm thickness.

• Piezas plásticas fabricadas con poliamida. | Plastic components fabricated in polyamide.

• Tejido acrílico 235 gr/m2 con 5 años de garantía a la decoloración. 

   235 gr/m2 acrylic fabric with 5 years guarantee against color fading.

Costa

ø 200 x H 250 cm

ø 78.74 x H 98.42 in



Estructura fabricada 100% en aluminio anodizado. Plegable y con tubos 
telescópicos.

Tubo exterior hexagonal de: 50mm x 1,8mm.

Tubo interior hexagonal de: 45mm x 1,8mm.

Tubo interno rectangular de 35x18x2mm.

Las principales piezas de sujeción entre tubos están realizadas en 
fundición de aluminio.

Los tornillos y las tuercas están hechos de acero inoxidable AISI 304.

El tejido es de 450 gr/m2 de hilo de poliéster plastificado por una cara. 

Structure made 100% anodized aluminum. Foldable, with telescopic tubes.

Hexagonal outer tube: 50mm x 1,8mm.

Hexagonal inner tube: 45mm x 1,8mm.

Ribs: rectangular tube: 35x18x2mm.

The main clamping pieces between tubes are made of cast aluminum. 

The screws and nuts are made of stainless steel AISI 304.

The fabric is 450 gr / m2 of plasticized polyester yarn on one side. 

Brisa
Carpa de 3 x 3m desplegable | Gazebo 3 x 3m foldable

Medidas / Measurements 
(cm)

160 x 33 x 33.5

Peso / Weight (kg)

44

Units cont. 20’

160

Unit cont. 40’ HQ

330

W 300 x L 300 cm

W 118 x L 118 in

Beige | Beige

Costa



Mesa auxiliar monobloc de polipropileno, con protección U.V. 
Apilable. Peso Neto 1,65 kg.

Polypropylene monobloc side table. UV protection. Stackable. 
Net weight: 1,65 kg (3,63 lb).

Units STD
Packaging
Dimensions

(cm)

 m3/
pack

NW Unit 
(kg)

Units 
Container

20´

Units 
Container

40´

Units 
Container

HC

Units
Trayler

( 70m3)

Units 
Truck

100m3

5 60x60x63 0,23 1,65 565 1.215 1.430 1.475 2.130

82 80x120x213 2,04 1,65 984 2.214 2.624 2.706 3.936

Mónaco

L 50 x W 50 x H 45 cm

L 19.68 x W 19.68 x H 17.72 in

L 45 x W 45 x H 45 cm

L 17.72 x W 17.72 x H 17.72 in

Blanco | White

Verde oscuro | Dark green

Mesa auxiliar de 45x45 cm para uso interior y exterior. 
Inyectada en fibra de vidrio con PP. Protección contra rayos 
UV. Peso neto 2,8 kg. 

Side table 45x45 cm for indoor and outdoor use. Injected in 
fiberglass with PP. UV Protection. Net weight 2,8 kg (6.17 lb).

Units STD
Packaging
Dimensions

(cm)

 m3/
pack

NW Unit 
(kg)

Units 
Container

20´

Units 
Container

40´

Units 
Container

HC

Units
Trayler

( 70m3)

Units 
Truck

100m3

1 12x46x48 0,026 2,80 1.140 2.550 - - 3.300

Ocean

Blanco | White

Negro | Black

Chocolate | Chocolate

Arena | Sand 

Mesa | Table

Mesa | Table



Azul  | Blue

Amarillo | Yellow

Gris | Grey

Giro
Papelera de boca superior empotrable con cerradura. Fabricada con polietileno rotacional con protección UV. Uso exterior. 

Top opening wastepaper basket built in. Procured with rotomoulded polyethylene protected against UV radiation. Outdoor use.

Ref. Units STD
Packaging
Dimensions

(cm)
 m3/pack

NW Unit 
(kg)

Units 
Container

20´

Units 
Container

40´

Units 
Container

HC

Units
Trayler

( 70m3)

Units Truck
100m3

Giro-02 1 65x65x122 0,603 11 22 48 - 60 66

Papelera | Bin

165 L ø 68 x H 121.5 cm
43.6 gal. ø 26-3/4 x H 47-13/16 in



Pasarela para playas y jardines que permite que los elementos con ruedas 
puedan circular y cambiar de sentido. 

Fabricada con un material plástico de máxima resistencia al impacto. Sus 
lamas son acoplables entre si para poder cubrir superficies ilimitadas, 
permitiendo incluso hacer curvas. 

Dispone de unas tapas laterales en diferentes colores para poder señalizar 
distintas zonas. 

Footbridge for beaches and gardens that allows the elements with wheels 
to circulate and change direction. 

Made with a plastic material with maximum impact resistance. Slats are 
coupled together to cover unlimited surfaces, allowing even curves. 

It has some side caps in different colors to signal different areas. 

Pasarela de playa | Beach footbridge

Vista

W 200 x L 1500 x H 55 mm | W 200 x L 1800 x H 55 mm

W 8 x L 59 x H 2.17 in | W 8 x L 71 x H 2.17 in

Blanco | White

Arena | Sand 



Resol es consciente de la importancia que tiene para sus clientes la personalización de tumbonas y parasoles. 
Por este motivo, pone a la disposición de sus clientes las técnicas de serigrafía y tampografía. Cada técnica 
es específica para un tipo de acabado y objetivo. Consulte con el Departamento Comercial para tener más 
información de cualquier de estas técnicas de personalización.

Resol understands the importance to its customers concerning the customization of sunloungers and parasols. For this 
reason, Resol offers the techniques of screen printing and pad printing. Each technique is specific to a type of finish and 
objective. Consult our Sales Department for more information on any of these personalization techniques.

PROMOCIONAL
PROMOTIONAL

Serigrafía
Screenprint

Tampografía
Pad printingTecnologías de personalización

Personalization technologies

Personalización permanente
Permanent customization

Color
Colour



Palet
Resol, en su compromiso por respetar y cuidar el medio ambiente, apuesta por el ecodiseño creando un nuevo palet para 
todas sus tumbonas de resina con material plástico 100% reciclado y reciclable. Este palet facilita el transporte y almacenaje 
de las tumbonas y las protege contra posibles golpes.

Resol además cuenta con el certificado ISO 14001 que garantiza la eficacia de su sistema de gestión ambiental.

Resol, in its comittement to respect and care for the environment, supports the ecodesign by creating a new pallet for all 
its resin sunloungers with 100% recycled and recyclable plastic material. This pallet makes easier the transport and storage 
of sunloungers and protects them against possible damages. Resol also has the ISO 14001 certificate that guarantees the 
effectiveness of its environmental management system.

Palets reciclables | Recyclable pallets

W 77 x L 199 x H 20 cm 

W 30 x L 78 x H 8 in 

Características | Features

• Fabricado en polipropileno reciclado mediante el sistema de moldeo por inyección.

Manufactured in recycled polypropylene through the injection molding system.

• Peso aproximado 14Kg. | Approximate weight 14Kg.      

• Compatible con tumbonas Sky, Marina, Costa Brava y Master. | Compatible with Sky, Marina, 
Costa Brava and Master sunloungers.



Certificados | Certificates



Ctra. de Santa Coloma, 
Km 46 - 17178 
Les Preses - Girona

t. + 34 972 69 47 00
f. + 34 972 69 21 00

info@resol.es
www.resol.es
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